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INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: orca Puntiro) FECHA: 13/03/2021  CODIGO: BP1521503

HANDICAP GENERAL MASCULINO   (ASC: --) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 CAPO MAYOL, JUAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 22,8 S M 4 23 42 42
2 MAGNIER DIEZ, JUAN LUIS SANTA PONSA 11,2 S M 2 10 39 39

SASTRE I PEREIRA, PAU SON VIDA 21,9 S M 4 22 39 39
4 LAHOZ RALLO, JAVIER MAIORIS 20,0 S M 4 20 38 38

MUGÜERZA HUGUET, LUIS MALL PUNTIRO 26,0 S M 4 26 38 38
6 DURAN SERRA, BARTOMEU POLLENSA 24,4 S M 4 24 37 37

FENN, MICK SON TERMENS 26,9 S M 5 26 37 37
8 PEREZ IÑURRITEGUI, IMANOL SON ANTEM 21,0 S M 4 21 36 36

MOLL SUREDA, JUAN MIGUEL CAPDEPERA 22,9 S M 4 23 36 36
ALBIS MORELL, JUAN MANUEL SON ANTEM 26,2 S M 4 26 36 36

11 OCEJO CALVO, GONZALO T GOLF & COUNTR 6,9 S M 2 6 35 35
ALBORCH BAUMANN, JORGE JOSE SON SERVERA 8,4 S M 2 7 35 35
BURLEIGH, DEREK SANTA PONSA 14,3 S M 3 13 35 35
PALMER SEGUI, LORENZO SON VIDA 17,5 S M 3 17 35 35
GRAEFE, VOLKER MALL PUNTIRO 19,4 S M 4 19 35 35
NIETO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANDRE FEDERACIÓN BALE 19,7 S M 4 19 35 35
ALBERTI AMENGUAL, ANTONI SON MUNTANER 22,2 S M 4 22 35 35
FERRERO MARTIN, RAFAEL FEDERACIÓN BALE 24,8 S M 4 25 35 35
LE FLOCH, PATRICK SANTA PONSA 25,8 S M 4 26 35 35

20 FLORIT VICENS, BARTOLOME MALL PUNTIRO 3,8 S M 1 2 34 34
RAMIS MORELL, ANTONIO SON MUNTANER 16,9 S M 3 16 34 34
SANCHO FIGUERAS, SALVADOR SANTA PONSA 26,9 S M 5 26 34 34
GARCIA-ALCAIDE CANTARERO, C SON VIDA 26,5 S M 5 26 34 34

24 RIGO PANIZA, DAMIAN SANTA PONSA 13,6 S M 3 13 33 33
SMITH, ANDREW MALL PUNTIRO 13,9 S M 3 13 33 33
RUEDA MALDONADO, CRISTOBAL SON ANTEM 18,3 S M 3 18 33 33
CAÑELLAS LLABRES, JORGE SANTA PONSA 20,4 S M 4 20 33 33
MARTINEZ GASPAR, GASPAR ALCANADA 21,2 S M 4 21 33 33
ROSENDE BAÑOS, EDUARDO FEDERACIÓN BALE 21,7 S M 4 21 33 33
GIL FERRAGUT, JUAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 22,4 S M 4 22 33 33
MADRID ALONSO, DEMETRIO SON MUNTANER 23,6 S M 4 23 33 33

32 MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS FEDERACIÓN BALE 8,4 S M 2 7 32 32
BROWN, NEIL MALL PUNTIRO 8,8 S M 2 8 32 32
VICH LLOMPART, JUAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 9,8 S M 2 9 32 32
NIJS, BART SANTA PONSA 11,4 S M 2 10 32 32
SALVA GARRETA, PEDRO ANTONI SON QUINT 13,6 S M 3 13 32 32
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL SON ANTEM 13,8 S M 3 13 32 32
GARCIA COMPANY, MANUEL ANGE FEDERACIÓN BALE 13,6 S M 3 13 32 32
TOUS AGUILO, BARTOLOME PULA 15,6 S M 3 15 32 32
HUGHES, JOHN FEDERACIÓN BALE 15,9 S M 3 15 32 32
HUBER, WERNER MAIORIS 15,9 S M 3 15 32 32
MARTINEZ SALCEDO, JAVIER SON ANTEM 15,9 S M 3 15 32 32
FEIJOO NOVOA, MIGUEL ANGEL SON TERMENS 17,1 S M 3 16 32 32
JIMENEZ-HERRERA BURGALETA, SANTA PONSA 20,0 S M 4 20 32 32
ORTEGA GUTIERREZ-MATURANA, SON ANTEM 20,6 S M 4 20 32 32
RIERA VALLES, MIGUEL ANGEL SON SERVERA 22,8 S M 4 23 32 32
OCASAR ALBA, RUFINO FEDERACIÓN BALE 24,0 S M 4 24 32 32
MARQUES PUIGDORFILA, JOAQUI FEDERACIÓN BALE 25,4 S M 4 25 32 32
PONS IRADIEL, BARTOLOME SANTA PONSA 25,2 S M 4 25 32 32
CANALS GARCÍA, JOSEP POLLENSA 24,8 S M 4 25 32 32
STRICKLAND, JOHN FEDERACIÓN BALE 28,3 S M 5 26 32 32

52 LANZARA, GIAN PAOLO BENDINAT 4,9 S M 2 3 31 31
ROMO PEREZ, FRANCISCO MALL PUNTIRO 6,2 S M 2 5 31 31
INSULL, IAN BENDINAT 8,3 S M 2 7 31 31
SBERT MUNTANER, ANTONIO Mª SON QUINT 10,5 S M 2 9 31 31
SOBRADO ROSSELLO, MIGUEL MAIORIS 14,5 S M 3 14 31 31
ELLISON, CUTHBERT SANTA PONSA 16,8 S M 3 16 31 31
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ETTER, MAX VALL D OR 19,2 S M 4 19 31 31
BARCELO VENY, ANTONIO MALL PUNTIRO 20,0 S M 4 20 31 31
BESCOS DODERO, FERNANDO SON VIDA 21,7 S M 4 21 31 31
PASCHALIS, STAVROS SON GUAL 22,4 S M 4 22 31 31
GRESCH, NORBERT BENDINAT 23,7 S M 4 23 31 31
BISBAL BUSQUETS, ONOFRE FEDERACIÓN BALE 25,1 S M 4 25 31 31
VALLES AMILLACH, MARCOS MALLORCA INDOOR 26,5 S M 5 26 31 31

65 DIAZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN MAIORIS 9,3 S M 2 8 30 30
DEYA SERRA, MIGUEL MARIA MAIORIS 13,1 S M 3 12 30 30
MOORE, SHANE T GOLF & COUNTR 16,0 S M 3 15 30 30
MARTIN, KEITH MALL PUNTIRO 16,3 S M 3 16 30 30
TIMONER SINTES, JAUME PULA 20,0 S M 4 20 30 30
CASADO RUBIO, JOAQUIN FEDERACIÓN BALE 26,5 S M 5 26 30 30
ZEVALLOS THENEN, CARLOS SON TERMENS 27,4 S M 5 26 30 30
FISSER, MARKUS SON MUNTANER 26,3 S M 4 26 30 30

73 AMENGUAL OLIVER, JAIME CAPDEPERA 12,1 S M 3 11 29 29
FRITZ, ULLI ALCANADA 15,4 S M 3 15 29 29
SOMERFIELD, TERRY SON VIDA 15,8 S M 3 15 29 29
DUENKLER, DIRK ANDRATX 17,4 S M 3 17 29 29
CASASAYAS LADARIA, JORDI MALL PUNTIRO 17,7 S M 3 17 29 29
MIR VIVES, JAIME CAPDEPERA 26,0 S M 4 17 29 29
DESVAUX, LOIC MALL PUNTIRO 19,5 S M 4 19 29 29
MAIMO ROSSELLO, JAUME SON QUINT 25,4 S M 4 25 29 29

81 BOQUERA MORELL, JOSE SON ANTEM 10,5 S M 2 9 28 28
SANS LUJAN, PABLO AGUSTIN SON TERMENS 12,2 S M 3 11 28 28
JAUME MULET, BERNARDINO SON ANTEM 12,3 S M 3 11 28 28
MORAN CORTES, JOSE RAMON FEDERACIÓN BALE 13,3 S M 3 12 28 28
GUASP ACEDO, ANTONIO FEDERACIÓN BALE 15,1 S M 3 14 28 28
DOIZTUA CALERO, PABLO BENDINAT 15,7 S M 3 15 28 28
ALOMAR TORRENS, JORDI POLLENSA 18,8 S M 4 18 28 28
HOMAR CAÑELLAS, JUAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 23,0 S M 4 23 28 28
GINARD NICOLAU, JUAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 23,4 S M 4 23 28 28
RAWNSLEY, DAVID NEIL MALL PUNTIRO 24,4 S M 4 24 28 28
BRUNET VIVES, PEDRO CAPDEPERA 30,7 S M 5 26 28 28
BERNAT ESCUDERO, JOSE SON ANTEM 28,1 S M 5 26 28 28

93 KOZHEVNIKOV, KONSTANTIN SANTA PONSA 5,0 S M 2 4 27 27
TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE FEDERACIÓN BALE 9,3 S M 2 8 27 27
MARIN PARRA, JOSE FEDERACIÓN BALE 17,4 S M 3 17 27 27

96 BELL, OLIVER SANTA PONSA 6,8 S M 2 5 26 26
RIERA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL CANYAMEL 9,3 S M 2 8 26 26
BELTRAN GARCIA, MANUEL LUIS SANTA PONSA 11,0 S M 2 10 26 26
CARBONELL ORDINAS, PEDRO JO SON TERMENS 13,4 S M 3 13 26 26
SCHULA, KAI SON ANTEM 16,1 S M 3 15 26 26
CERDA JAUME, PABLO SON SERVERA 17,8 S M 3 17 26 26
PALACIOS DE MIER, PEDRO POLLENSA 17,8 S M 3 17 26 26
VIDAL  PONS, MIQUEL ÀNGEL SON TERMENS 17,9 S M 3 17 26 26
DARDER ANDREU, JUAN FRANCIS BENDINAT 21,1 S M 4 21 26 26
PUKE, VOLKER VALL D OR 23,2 S M 4 23 26 26
ALEMANY ROS, JAIME SON ANTEM 23,3 S M 4 23 26 26

107 JULVE JAUME, LLUIS MALLORCA INDOOR 3,0 S M 1 1 25 25
WENCELBLAT DEAS, DIEGO T GOLF & COUNTR 8,7 S M 2 7 25 25
FRECHOSO LLORENTE, RAUL SON QUINT 12,7 S M 3 12 25 25
OLEZA SERRA DE GAYETA, JAVI SON QUINT 13,0 S M 3 12 25 25
GONZALEZ DE ALAIZA GARCIA, SON TERMENS 15,4 S M 3 15 25 25
SCHULZ, GREGOR VALL D OR 16,3 S M 3 16 25 25
ROCA SALORD, EDUARDO SON PARC 16,6 S M 3 16 25 25
SCHOBER, MATTHIAS SON SERVERA 16,7 S M 3 16 25 25
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AMER CIRER, JUAN SON ANTEM 20,6 S M 4 20 25 25
RIBAS VIDAL, JUAN FRANCISCO IBIZA 22,2 S M 4 22 25 25
MADELL, ANDREW MALL PUNTIRO 22,5 S M 4 22 25 25
DOIZTUA CALERO, IGNACIO FEDERACIÓN BALE 29,1 S M 5 26 25 25
SOCIAS FUSTER, PEDRO SON MUNTANER 26,7 S M 5 26 25 25

120 ROJANO FERNANDEZ, PEDRO SON TERMENS 11,3 S M 2 10 24 24
PALMEIRO VAZQUEZ, GUILLERMO FEDERACIÓN BALE 14,6 S M 3 14 24 24
KREICHELT, KAI-UWE MAIORIS 15,5 S M 3 15 24 24
ORIZAOLA STRANSKY, STEFAN SON TERMENS 17,9 S M 3 17 24 24
VILLALONGA MATEU, JOSE LUIS POLLENSA 23,0 S M 4 23 24 24
MAS SERRA, MIGUEL FEDERACIÓN BALE 23,6 S M 4 23 24 24
SOBERATS MAS, BARTOLOME JUA FEDERACIÓN BALE 23,8 S M 4 24 24 24
ZUZAMA BISQUERRA, ANTONIO FEDERACIÓN BALE 25,6 S M 4 26 24 24
KWIK, EMMANUEL BENDINAT 30,3 S M 5 26 24 24

129 GOMEZ CHICANO, MARCOS SON ANTEM 12,6 S M 3 12 23 23
CORKOVIC, MILAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 15,5 S M 3 15 23 23
PICCINETTI, JOSE FIORINO FEDERACIÓN BALE 16,5 S M 3 16 23 23
MAS SEGUI, BIEL SON ANTEM 17,1 S M 3 16 23 23
HILL, COLIN SON MUNTANER 17,4 S M 3 17 23 23
PEREZ ARANDA, LUIS MIGUEL SON QUINT 24,8 S M 4 25 23 23
BERNAL GARCIA, GONZALO SANTA PONSA 26,5 S M 5 26 23 23

136 FLEXAS CONTESTI, ONOFRE FEDERACIÓN BALE 11,8 S M 3 11 22 22
GONZALEZ Y CORRAL, JOSE LUI SON VIDA 19,4 S M 4 19 22 22
GIBERT FUSTER, JAIME MATEO MAIORIS 19,4 S M 4 19 22 22
RIERA JAUME, PEDRO JUAN SON TERMENS 20,5 S M 4 20 22 22

140 LOHREY, CHRISTOPH PULA 13,3 S M 3 12 21 21
DE PRADEL DE LAMAZE, BRUNO SON TERMENS 20,8 S M 4 20 21 21
STAREY, CLAUS-PETER FEDERACIÓN BALE 26,5 S M 5 26 21 21

143 VILLA MOLINA, RAFAEL SON VIDA 25,4 S M 4 25 20 20
144 SANCHEZ-CANTALEJO RAMIS DE SON ANTEM 8,0 S M 2 7 19 19

JEAN LUC Christian , HERMAN SON TERMENS 23,8 S M 4 24 19 19
DE CHAVARRIA WASCHKE, DANIE SON MUNTANER 29,1 S M 5 26 19 19

147 SANZ SAMPEDRO, ANTONIO MAIORIS 17,3 S M 3 17 17 17
GOMEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE FERNAN SON MUNTANER 36,0 S M 5 26 17 17

149 KJELLSTEN, JOHAN SANTA PONSA 7,8 S M 2 7 Dsc
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1 STRICKRODT, GISELA VALL D OR 19,2 S F 4 18 38 38
2 PUCHAS, ILONA SANTA PONSA 9,8 S F 2 8 37 37

SALVA ARMENGOD, CATALINA SON QUINT 21,6 S F 4 21 37 37
VENTURA WARNCKE, MARIBEL POLLENSA 25,8 S F 4 25 37 37

5 SBERT JORDI, FRANCISCA CRIS MAIORIS 25,8 S F 4 25 36 36
GADINA, GRAZIELLA FEDERACIÓN BALE 26,7 S F 5 26 36 36
DE FRUTOS MARTIN, LEONOR FEDERACIÓN BALE 26,2 S F 4 26 36 36

8 MIDDELMANN BLOME, ISABELLE SON VIDA 12,3 S F 3 11 34 34
9 LLABRES JUAN, MARIA SON VIDA 12,1 S F 3 11 33 33

CANALS ALVAREZ, ISABEL MAIORIS 16,1 S F 3 15 33 33
ALCOVER VAQUER, MAITE SON VIDA 15,8 S F 3 15 33 33
JAYNE GARDNER, PAMELA SON QUINT 18,5 S F 4 17 33 33
AGOTE DIEZ, ELENA SON ANTEM 28,4 S F 5 28 33 33

14 HAMMARGREN, KERSTIN SON ANTEM 22,0 S F 4 21 32 32
15 WINSTANLEY, GILLIAN SON VIDA 12,5 S F 3 11 31 31

ZITRONE CONAN, BEATRIZ SON QUINT 14,2 S F 3 13 31 31
PEARCE, LYNN SANTA PONSA 27,7 S F 5 27 31 31

18 LEUSCHNER FRITZ, ANGELA ALCANADA 17,8 S F 3 17 30 30
19 MULLER, ANNE MARIE VALL D OR 19,1 S F 4 18 29 29

ENCABO ESPIER, ELENA SON VIDA 26,8 S F 5 26 29 29
21 HEIMANN, CHRISTINE VALL D OR 15,7 S F 3 14 28 28

ALLEGUE TOGORES, EVA ALCANADA 19,2 S F 4 18 28 28
GOMILA SUREDA, PILAR SON TERMENS 21,3 S F 4 20 28 28

24 SCHOBER, SOOKIE SANTA PONSA 8,6 S F 2 7 27 27
KLIANGLHAM, WINITA MAIORIS 12,5 S F 3 11 27 27
CHOUKROUN, HELGA MAIORIS 19,2 S F 4 18 27 27
BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA SON ANTEM 25,3 S F 4 25 27 27
BURLEIGH, SUSAN ELIZABETH SANTA PONSA 27,1 S F 5 27 27 27

29 BRADBURY, BEVERLEY JAYNE SANTA PONSA 15,2 S F 3 14 26 26
30 NORIEGA SANCHEZ-OCAÑA, PAUL BENDINAT 20,6 S F 4 20 25 25
31 HERZOG, ANDREA SANTA PONSA 7,9 S F 2 6 23 23
32 DURAND, CYNTHIA SANTA PONSA 26,5 S F 5 26 20 20
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1 FLORIT VICENS, BARTOLOME MALL PUNTIRO 3,8 S M 1 2 32 32
2 MAGNIER DIEZ, JUAN LUIS SANTA PONSA 11,2 S M 2 10 29 29

OCEJO CALVO, GONZALO T GOLF & COUNTR 6,9 S M 2 6 29 29
4 ALBORCH BAUMANN, JORGE JOSE SON SERVERA 8,4 S M 2 7 28 28

LANZARA, GIAN PAOLO BENDINAT 4,9 S M 2 3 28 28
6 ROMO PEREZ, FRANCISCO MALL PUNTIRO 6,2 S M 2 5 27 27
7 BROWN, NEIL MALL PUNTIRO 8,8 S M 2 8 25 25

INSULL, IAN BENDINAT 8,3 S M 2 7 25 25
MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS FEDERACIÓN BALE 8,4 S M 2 7 25 25

10 BURLEIGH, DEREK SANTA PONSA 14,3 S M 3 13 24 24
DIAZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN MAIORIS 9,3 S M 2 8 24 24
KOZHEVNIKOV, KONSTANTIN SANTA PONSA 5,0 S M 2 4 24 24
JULVE JAUME, LLUIS MALLORCA INDOOR 3,0 S M 1 1 24 24

14 SBERT MUNTANER, ANTONIO Mª SON QUINT 10,5 S M 2 9 23 23
VICH LLOMPART, JUAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 9,8 S M 2 9 23 23

16 GARCIA COMPANY, MANUEL ANGE FEDERACIÓN BALE 13,6 S M 3 13 22 22
NIJS, BART SANTA PONSA 11,4 S M 2 10 22 22

18 LAHOZ RALLO, JAVIER MAIORIS 20,0 S M 4 20 21 21
SALVA GARRETA, PEDRO ANTONI SON QUINT 13,6 S M 3 13 21 21
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL SON ANTEM 13,8 S M 3 13 21 21
SMITH, ANDREW MALL PUNTIRO 13,9 S M 3 13 21 21
BELL, OLIVER SANTA PONSA 6,8 S M 2 5 21 21

23 CAPO MAYOL, JUAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 22,8 S M 4 23 20 20
RAMIS MORELL, ANTONIO SON MUNTANER 16,9 S M 3 16 20 20
TOUS AGUILO, BARTOLOME PULA 15,6 S M 3 15 20 20
SOBRADO ROSSELLO, MIGUEL MAIORIS 14,5 S M 3 14 20 20
RIGO PANIZA, DAMIAN SANTA PONSA 13,6 S M 3 13 20 20
MORAN CORTES, JOSE RAMON FEDERACIÓN BALE 13,3 S M 3 12 20 20
AMENGUAL OLIVER, JAIME CAPDEPERA 12,1 S M 3 11 20 20
JAUME MULET, BERNARDINO SON ANTEM 12,3 S M 3 11 20 20
BOQUERA MORELL, JOSE SON ANTEM 10,5 S M 2 9 20 20
TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE FEDERACIÓN BALE 9,3 S M 2 8 20 20

33 GRAEFE, VOLKER MALL PUNTIRO 19,4 S M 4 19 19 19
PALMER SEGUI, LORENZO SON VIDA 17,5 S M 3 17 19 19
HUGHES, JOHN FEDERACIÓN BALE 15,9 S M 3 15 19 19
MARTINEZ SALCEDO, JAVIER SON ANTEM 15,9 S M 3 15 19 19
DEYA SERRA, MIGUEL MARIA MAIORIS 13,1 S M 3 12 19 19
SANS LUJAN, PABLO AGUSTIN SON TERMENS 12,2 S M 3 11 19 19
WENCELBLAT DEAS, DIEGO T GOLF & COUNTR 8,7 S M 2 7 19 19

40 DURAN SERRA, BARTOMEU POLLENSA 24,4 S M 4 24 18 18
NIETO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANDRE FEDERACIÓN BALE 19,7 S M 4 19 18 18
RUEDA MALDONADO, CRISTOBAL SON ANTEM 18,3 S M 3 18 18 18
FEIJOO NOVOA, MIGUEL ANGEL SON TERMENS 17,1 S M 3 16 18 18
HUBER, WERNER MAIORIS 15,9 S M 3 15 18 18
SOMERFIELD, TERRY SON VIDA 15,8 S M 3 15 18 18
FRECHOSO LLORENTE, RAUL SON QUINT 12,7 S M 3 12 18 18
RIERA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL CANYAMEL 9,3 S M 2 8 18 18

48 SASTRE I PEREIRA, PAU SON VIDA 21,9 S M 4 22 17 17
ALBERTI AMENGUAL, ANTONI SON MUNTANER 22,2 S M 4 22 17 17
MARTIN, KEITH MALL PUNTIRO 16,3 S M 3 16 17 17
CARBONELL ORDINAS, PEDRO JO SON TERMENS 13,4 S M 3 13 17 17
BELTRAN GARCIA, MANUEL LUIS SANTA PONSA 11,0 S M 2 10 17 17

53 JIMENEZ-HERRERA BURGALETA, SANTA PONSA 20,0 S M 4 20 16 16
CAÑELLAS LLABRES, JORGE SANTA PONSA 20,4 S M 4 20 16 16
DUENKLER, DIRK ANDRATX 17,4 S M 3 17 16 16
FRITZ, ULLI ALCANADA 15,4 S M 3 15 16 16
MOORE, SHANE T GOLF & COUNTR 16,0 S M 3 15 16 16
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58 MUGÜERZA HUGUET, LUIS MALL PUNTIRO 26,0 S M 4 26 15 15
FENN, MICK SON TERMENS 26,9 S M 5 26 15 15
MOLL SUREDA, JUAN MIGUEL CAPDEPERA 22,9 S M 4 23 15 15
PEREZ IÑURRITEGUI, IMANOL SON ANTEM 21,0 S M 4 21 15 15
MARTINEZ GASPAR, GASPAR ALCANADA 21,2 S M 4 21 15 15
ORTEGA GUTIERREZ-MATURANA, SON ANTEM 20,6 S M 4 20 15 15
TIMONER SINTES, JAUME PULA 20,0 S M 4 20 15 15
ETTER, MAX VALL D OR 19,2 S M 4 19 15 15
ELLISON, CUTHBERT SANTA PONSA 16,8 S M 3 16 15 15
GUASP ACEDO, ANTONIO FEDERACIÓN BALE 15,1 S M 3 14 15 15
PALMEIRO VAZQUEZ, GUILLERMO FEDERACIÓN BALE 14,6 S M 3 14 15 15
OLEZA SERRA DE GAYETA, JAVI SON QUINT 13,0 S M 3 12 15 15
ROJANO FERNANDEZ, PEDRO SON TERMENS 11,3 S M 2 10 15 15

71 GARCIA-ALCAIDE CANTARERO, C SON VIDA 26,5 S M 5 26 14 14
OCASAR ALBA, RUFINO FEDERACIÓN BALE 24,0 S M 4 24 14 14
GIL FERRAGUT, JUAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 22,4 S M 4 22 14 14
BESCOS DODERO, FERNANDO SON VIDA 21,7 S M 4 21 14 14
DESVAUX, LOIC MALL PUNTIRO 19,5 S M 4 19 14 14
CERDA JAUME, PABLO SON SERVERA 17,8 S M 3 17 14 14
CASASAYAS LADARIA, JORDI MALL PUNTIRO 17,7 S M 3 17 14 14
MIR VIVES, JAIME CAPDEPERA 26,0 S M 4 17 14 14
PALACIOS DE MIER, PEDRO POLLENSA 17,8 S M 3 17 14 14
SCHOBER, MATTHIAS SON SERVERA 16,7 S M 3 16 14 14
DOIZTUA CALERO, PABLO BENDINAT 15,7 S M 3 15 14 14
LOHREY, CHRISTOPH PULA 13,3 S M 3 12 14 14
SANCHEZ-CANTALEJO RAMIS DE SON ANTEM 8,0 S M 2 7 14 14

84 PONS IRADIEL, BARTOLOME SANTA PONSA 25,2 S M 4 25 13 13
PASCHALIS, STAVROS SON GUAL 22,4 S M 4 22 13 13
ROSENDE BAÑOS, EDUARDO FEDERACIÓN BALE 21,7 S M 4 21 13 13
ALOMAR TORRENS, JORDI POLLENSA 18,8 S M 4 18 13 13
MARIN PARRA, JOSE FEDERACIÓN BALE 17,4 S M 3 17 13 13
VIDAL  PONS, MIQUEL ÀNGEL SON TERMENS 17,9 S M 3 17 13 13
ORIZAOLA STRANSKY, STEFAN SON TERMENS 17,9 S M 3 17 13 13
KREICHELT, KAI-UWE MAIORIS 15,5 S M 3 15 13 13
SCHULA, KAI SON ANTEM 16,1 S M 3 15 13 13
CORKOVIC, MILAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 15,5 S M 3 15 13 13
GOMEZ CHICANO, MARCOS SON ANTEM 12,6 S M 3 12 13 13

95 LE FLOCH, PATRICK SANTA PONSA 25,8 S M 4 26 12 12
ZEVALLOS THENEN, CARLOS SON TERMENS 27,4 S M 5 26 12 12
SANCHO FIGUERAS, SALVADOR SANTA PONSA 26,9 S M 5 26 12 12
VALLES AMILLACH, MARCOS MALLORCA INDOOR 26,5 S M 5 26 12 12
CANALS GARCÍA, JOSEP POLLENSA 24,8 S M 4 25 12 12
GRESCH, NORBERT BENDINAT 23,7 S M 4 23 12 12
RIERA VALLES, MIGUEL ANGEL SON SERVERA 22,8 S M 4 23 12 12
GINARD NICOLAU, JUAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 23,4 S M 4 23 12 12
MADELL, ANDREW MALL PUNTIRO 22,5 S M 4 22 12 12
BARCELO VENY, ANTONIO MALL PUNTIRO 20,0 S M 4 20 12 12
HILL, COLIN SON MUNTANER 17,4 S M 3 17 12 12
ROCA SALORD, EDUARDO SON PARC 16,6 S M 3 16 12 12
GONZALEZ DE ALAIZA GARCIA, SON TERMENS 15,4 S M 3 15 12 12
FLEXAS CONTESTI, ONOFRE FEDERACIÓN BALE 11,8 S M 3 11 12 12

109 ALBIS MORELL, JUAN MANUEL SON ANTEM 26,2 S M 4 26 11 11
MARQUES PUIGDORFILA, JOAQUI FEDERACIÓN BALE 25,4 S M 4 25 11 11
FERRERO MARTIN, RAFAEL FEDERACIÓN BALE 24,8 S M 4 25 11 11
RAWNSLEY, DAVID NEIL MALL PUNTIRO 24,4 S M 4 24 11 11
MADRID ALONSO, DEMETRIO SON MUNTANER 23,6 S M 4 23 11 11
RIBAS VIDAL, JUAN FRANCISCO IBIZA 22,2 S M 4 22 11 11
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INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: orca Puntiro) FECHA: 13/03/2021  CODIGO: BP1521503

SCRATCH MASCULINO   (ASC: --) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

DE PRADEL DE LAMAZE, BRUNO SON TERMENS 20,8 S M 4 20 11 11
PICCINETTI, JOSE FIORINO FEDERACIÓN BALE 16,5 S M 3 16 11 11
SCHULZ, GREGOR VALL D OR 16,3 S M 3 16 11 11

118 CASADO RUBIO, JOAQUIN FEDERACIÓN BALE 26,5 S M 5 26 10 10
BISBAL BUSQUETS, ONOFRE FEDERACIÓN BALE 25,1 S M 4 25 10 10
DARDER ANDREU, JUAN FRANCIS BENDINAT 21,1 S M 4 21 10 10
MAS SEGUI, BIEL SON ANTEM 17,1 S M 3 16 10 10

122 STRICKLAND, JOHN FEDERACIÓN BALE 28,3 S M 5 26 9 9
ZUZAMA BISQUERRA, ANTONIO FEDERACIÓN BALE 25,6 S M 4 26 9 9
PEREZ ARANDA, LUIS MIGUEL SON QUINT 24,8 S M 4 25 9 9
SOBERATS MAS, BARTOLOME JUA FEDERACIÓN BALE 23,8 S M 4 24 9 9
MAS SERRA, MIGUEL FEDERACIÓN BALE 23,6 S M 4 23 9 9
HOMAR CAÑELLAS, JUAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 23,0 S M 4 23 9 9
AMER CIRER, JUAN SON ANTEM 20,6 S M 4 20 9 9
RIERA JAUME, PEDRO JUAN SON TERMENS 20,5 S M 4 20 9 9
GIBERT FUSTER, JAIME MATEO MAIORIS 19,4 S M 4 19 9 9
SANZ SAMPEDRO, ANTONIO MAIORIS 17,3 S M 3 17 9 9

132 DOIZTUA CALERO, IGNACIO FEDERACIÓN BALE 29,1 S M 5 26 8 8
BERNAL GARCIA, GONZALO SANTA PONSA 26,5 S M 5 26 8 8
BRUNET VIVES, PEDRO CAPDEPERA 30,7 S M 5 26 8 8
FISSER, MARKUS SON MUNTANER 26,3 S M 4 26 8 8
SOCIAS FUSTER, PEDRO SON MUNTANER 26,7 S M 5 26 8 8
VILLALONGA MATEU, JOSE LUIS POLLENSA 23,0 S M 4 23 8 8
PUKE, VOLKER VALL D OR 23,2 S M 4 23 8 8
ALEMANY ROS, JAIME SON ANTEM 23,3 S M 4 23 8 8
GONZALEZ Y CORRAL, JOSE LUI SON VIDA 19,4 S M 4 19 8 8

141 DE CHAVARRIA WASCHKE, DANIE SON MUNTANER 29,1 S M 5 26 7 7
GOMEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE FERNAN SON MUNTANER 36,0 S M 5 26 7 7
MAIMO ROSSELLO, JAUME SON QUINT 25,4 S M 4 25 7 7

144 STAREY, CLAUS-PETER FEDERACIÓN BALE 26,5 S M 5 26 6 6
BERNAT ESCUDERO, JOSE SON ANTEM 28,1 S M 5 26 6 6
VILLA MOLINA, RAFAEL SON VIDA 25,4 S M 4 25 6 6

147 KWIK, EMMANUEL BENDINAT 30,3 S M 5 26 5 5
148 JEAN LUC Christian , HERMAN SON TERMENS 23,8 S M 4 24 4 4
149 KJELLSTEN, JOHAN SANTA PONSA 7,8 S M 2 7 Dsc
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SCRATCH FEMENINO   (ASC: --) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 PUCHAS, ILONA SANTA PONSA 9,8 S F 2 8 29 29
2 LLABRES JUAN, MARIA SON VIDA 12,1 S F 3 11 24 24
3 MIDDELMANN BLOME, ISABELLE SON VIDA 12,3 S F 3 11 23 23
4 STRICKRODT, GISELA VALL D OR 19,2 S F 4 18 22 22
5 WINSTANLEY, GILLIAN SON VIDA 12,5 S F 3 11 21 21
6 CANALS ALVAREZ, ISABEL MAIORIS 16,1 S F 3 15 20 20

SCHOBER, SOOKIE SANTA PONSA 8,6 S F 2 7 20 20
8 ALCOVER VAQUER, MAITE SON VIDA 15,8 S F 3 15 19 19

KLIANGLHAM, WINITA MAIORIS 12,5 S F 3 11 19 19
10 JAYNE GARDNER, PAMELA SON QUINT 18,5 S F 4 17 18 18

ZITRONE CONAN, BEATRIZ SON QUINT 14,2 S F 3 13 18 18
HERZOG, ANDREA SANTA PONSA 7,9 S F 2 6 18 18

13 SALVA ARMENGOD, CATALINA SON QUINT 21,6 S F 4 21 17 17
14 GADINA, GRAZIELLA FEDERACIÓN BALE 26,7 S F 5 26 15 15

MULLER, ANNE MARIE VALL D OR 19,1 S F 4 18 15 15
HEIMANN, CHRISTINE VALL D OR 15,7 S F 3 14 15 15

17 HAMMARGREN, KERSTIN SON ANTEM 22,0 S F 4 21 14 14
BRADBURY, BEVERLEY JAYNE SANTA PONSA 15,2 S F 3 14 14 14

19 DE FRUTOS MARTIN, LEONOR FEDERACIÓN BALE 26,2 S F 4 26 13 13
SBERT JORDI, FRANCISCA CRIS MAIORIS 25,8 S F 4 25 13 13
LEUSCHNER FRITZ, ANGELA ALCANADA 17,8 S F 3 17 13 13

22 VENTURA WARNCKE, MARIBEL POLLENSA 25,8 S F 4 25 12 12
GOMILA SUREDA, PILAR SON TERMENS 21,3 S F 4 20 12 12
ALLEGUE TOGORES, EVA ALCANADA 19,2 S F 4 18 12 12

25 AGOTE DIEZ, ELENA SON ANTEM 28,4 S F 5 28 11 11
26 ENCABO ESPIER, ELENA SON VIDA 26,8 S F 5 26 10 10

CHOUKROUN, HELGA MAIORIS 19,2 S F 4 18 10 10
28 BURLEIGH, SUSAN ELIZABETH SANTA PONSA 27,1 S F 5 27 9 9

PEARCE, LYNN SANTA PONSA 27,7 S F 5 27 9 9
BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA SON ANTEM 25,3 S F 4 25 9 9
NORIEGA SANCHEZ-OCAÑA, PAUL BENDINAT 20,6 S F 4 20 9 9

32 DURAND, CYNTHIA SANTA PONSA 26,5 S F 5 26 5 5
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HANDICAP 60-69 AÑOS MASCULINO   (ASC: --) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 SASTRE I PEREIRA, PAU SON VIDA 21,9 S M 4 22 39 39
2 LAHOZ RALLO, JAVIER MAIORIS 20,0 S M 4 20 38 38
3 FENN, MICK SON TERMENS 26,9 S M 5 26 37 37
4 BURLEIGH, DEREK SANTA PONSA 14,3 S M 3 13 35 35

GRAEFE, VOLKER MALL PUNTIRO 19,4 S M 4 19 35 35
NIETO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANDRE FEDERACIÓN BALE 19,7 S M 4 19 35 35

7 RIGO PANIZA, DAMIAN SANTA PONSA 13,6 S M 3 13 33 33
SMITH, ANDREW MALL PUNTIRO 13,9 S M 3 13 33 33
RUEDA MALDONADO, CRISTOBAL SON ANTEM 18,3 S M 3 18 33 33

10 SALVA GARRETA, PEDRO ANTONI SON QUINT 13,6 S M 3 13 32 32
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL SON ANTEM 13,8 S M 3 13 32 32
TOUS AGUILO, BARTOLOME PULA 15,6 S M 3 15 32 32
FEIJOO NOVOA, MIGUEL ANGEL SON TERMENS 17,1 S M 3 16 32 32
ORTEGA GUTIERREZ-MATURANA, SON ANTEM 20,6 S M 4 20 32 32
CANALS GARCÍA, JOSEP POLLENSA 24,8 S M 4 25 32 32

16 ROMO PEREZ, FRANCISCO MALL PUNTIRO 6,2 S M 2 5 31 31
ETTER, MAX VALL D OR 19,2 S M 4 19 31 31
BESCOS DODERO, FERNANDO SON VIDA 21,7 S M 4 21 31 31
PASCHALIS, STAVROS SON GUAL 22,4 S M 4 22 31 31

20 DIAZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN MAIORIS 9,3 S M 2 8 30 30
ZEVALLOS THENEN, CARLOS SON TERMENS 27,4 S M 5 26 30 30
FISSER, MARKUS SON MUNTANER 26,3 S M 4 26 30 30

23 SOMERFIELD, TERRY SON VIDA 15,8 S M 3 15 29 29
DESVAUX, LOIC MALL PUNTIRO 19,5 S M 4 19 29 29
MAIMO ROSSELLO, JAUME SON QUINT 25,4 S M 4 25 29 29

26 SANS LUJAN, PABLO AGUSTIN SON TERMENS 12,2 S M 3 11 28 28
ALOMAR TORRENS, JORDI POLLENSA 18,8 S M 4 18 28 28
RAWNSLEY, DAVID NEIL MALL PUNTIRO 24,4 S M 4 24 28 28
BERNAT ESCUDERO, JOSE SON ANTEM 28,1 S M 5 26 28 28

30 TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE FEDERACIÓN BALE 9,3 S M 2 8 27 27
MARIN PARRA, JOSE FEDERACIÓN BALE 17,4 S M 3 17 27 27

32 BELL, OLIVER SANTA PONSA 6,8 S M 2 5 26 26
BELTRAN GARCIA, MANUEL LUIS SANTA PONSA 11,0 S M 2 10 26 26
CARBONELL ORDINAS, PEDRO JO SON TERMENS 13,4 S M 3 13 26 26
PALACIOS DE MIER, PEDRO POLLENSA 17,8 S M 3 17 26 26
ALEMANY ROS, JAIME SON ANTEM 23,3 S M 4 23 26 26

37 WENCELBLAT DEAS, DIEGO T GOLF & COUNTR 8,7 S M 2 7 25 25
AMER CIRER, JUAN SON ANTEM 20,6 S M 4 20 25 25
DOIZTUA CALERO, IGNACIO FEDERACIÓN BALE 29,1 S M 5 26 25 25
SOCIAS FUSTER, PEDRO SON MUNTANER 26,7 S M 5 26 25 25

41 ROJANO FERNANDEZ, PEDRO SON TERMENS 11,3 S M 2 10 24 24
PALMEIRO VAZQUEZ, GUILLERMO FEDERACIÓN BALE 14,6 S M 3 14 24 24
MAS SERRA, MIGUEL FEDERACIÓN BALE 23,6 S M 4 23 24 24
KWIK, EMMANUEL BENDINAT 30,3 S M 5 26 24 24

45 CORKOVIC, MILAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 15,5 S M 3 15 23 23
MAS SEGUI, BIEL SON ANTEM 17,1 S M 3 16 23 23

47 GONZALEZ Y CORRAL, JOSE LUI SON VIDA 19,4 S M 4 19 22 22
GIBERT FUSTER, JAIME MATEO MAIORIS 19,4 S M 4 19 22 22

49 VILLA MOLINA, RAFAEL SON VIDA 25,4 S M 4 25 20 20
50 JEAN LUC Christian , HERMAN SON TERMENS 23,8 S M 4 24 19 19
51 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE FERNAN SON MUNTANER 36,0 S M 5 26 17 17
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HANDICAP 60-69 AÑOS FEMENINA   (ASC: --) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 STRICKRODT, GISELA VALL D OR 19,2 S F 4 18 38 38
2 SBERT JORDI, FRANCISCA CRIS MAIORIS 25,8 S F 4 25 36 36

DE FRUTOS MARTIN, LEONOR FEDERACIÓN BALE 26,2 S F 4 26 36 36
4 MIDDELMANN BLOME, ISABELLE SON VIDA 12,3 S F 3 11 34 34
5 WINSTANLEY, GILLIAN SON VIDA 12,5 S F 3 11 31 31

PEARCE, LYNN SANTA PONSA 27,7 S F 5 27 31 31
7 LEUSCHNER FRITZ, ANGELA ALCANADA 17,8 S F 3 17 30 30
8 ENCABO ESPIER, ELENA SON VIDA 26,8 S F 5 26 29 29
9 SCHOBER, SOOKIE SANTA PONSA 8,6 S F 2 7 27 27

CHOUKROUN, HELGA MAIORIS 19,2 S F 4 18 27 27
BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA SON ANTEM 25,3 S F 4 25 27 27
BURLEIGH, SUSAN ELIZABETH SANTA PONSA 27,1 S F 5 27 27 27

13 HERZOG, ANDREA SANTA PONSA 7,9 S F 2 6 23 23
14 DURAND, CYNTHIA SANTA PONSA 26,5 S F 5 26 20 20
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1 ALBIS MORELL, JUAN MANUEL SON ANTEM 26,2 S M 4 26 36 36
2 PALMER SEGUI, LORENZO SON VIDA 17,5 S M 3 17 35 35

FERRERO MARTIN, RAFAEL FEDERACIÓN BALE 24,8 S M 4 25 35 35
LE FLOCH, PATRICK SANTA PONSA 25,8 S M 4 26 35 35

5 GARCIA-ALCAIDE CANTARERO, C SON VIDA 26,5 S M 5 26 34 34
6 MARTINEZ GASPAR, GASPAR ALCANADA 21,2 S M 4 21 33 33

GIL FERRAGUT, JUAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 22,4 S M 4 22 33 33
8 VICH LLOMPART, JUAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 9,8 S M 2 9 32 32

HUGHES, JOHN FEDERACIÓN BALE 15,9 S M 3 15 32 32
HUBER, WERNER MAIORIS 15,9 S M 3 15 32 32
OCASAR ALBA, RUFINO FEDERACIÓN BALE 24,0 S M 4 24 32 32

12 ELLISON, CUTHBERT SANTA PONSA 16,8 S M 3 16 31 31
BARCELO VENY, ANTONIO MALL PUNTIRO 20,0 S M 4 20 31 31
GRESCH, NORBERT BENDINAT 23,7 S M 4 23 31 31

15 DEYA SERRA, MIGUEL MARIA MAIORIS 13,1 S M 3 12 30 30
MOORE, SHANE T GOLF & COUNTR 16,0 S M 3 15 30 30
MARTIN, KEITH MALL PUNTIRO 16,3 S M 3 16 30 30

18 AMENGUAL OLIVER, JAIME CAPDEPERA 12,1 S M 3 11 29 29
FRITZ, ULLI ALCANADA 15,4 S M 3 15 29 29
MIR VIVES, JAIME CAPDEPERA 26,0 S M 4 17 29 29

21 MORAN CORTES, JOSE RAMON FEDERACIÓN BALE 13,3 S M 3 12 28 28
GUASP ACEDO, ANTONIO FEDERACIÓN BALE 15,1 S M 3 14 28 28
HOMAR CAÑELLAS, JUAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 23,0 S M 4 23 28 28
BRUNET VIVES, PEDRO CAPDEPERA 30,7 S M 5 26 28 28

25 CERDA JAUME, PABLO SON SERVERA 17,8 S M 3 17 26 26
DARDER ANDREU, JUAN FRANCIS BENDINAT 21,1 S M 4 21 26 26
PUKE, VOLKER VALL D OR 23,2 S M 4 23 26 26

28 PICCINETTI, JOSE FIORINO FEDERACIÓN BALE 16,5 S M 3 16 23 23
29 DE PRADEL DE LAMAZE, BRUNO SON TERMENS 20,8 S M 4 20 21 21

STAREY, CLAUS-PETER FEDERACIÓN BALE 26,5 S M 5 26 21 21
31 SANZ SAMPEDRO, ANTONIO MAIORIS 17,3 S M 3 17 17 17
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1 VENTURA WARNCKE, MARIBEL POLLENSA 25,8 S F 4 25 37 37
2 HAMMARGREN, KERSTIN SON ANTEM 22,0 S F 4 21 32 32
3 ZITRONE CONAN, BEATRIZ SON QUINT 14,2 S F 3 13 31 31
4 HEIMANN, CHRISTINE VALL D OR 15,7 S F 3 14 28 28

ALLEGUE TOGORES, EVA ALCANADA 19,2 S F 4 18 28 28


